JCMLT1650750 CASE DATA SHEET
ELECTRICAL DATA ( WATTS )
ANTI SWEAT
DOORS
FANS
LED LIGHTS
DRAIN HEATER
DEFROST
TOTAL WATTS
REFRIGERATION DATA
REFRIGERANT
SATURATED SUCTION TEMP
CASE REFRIGERATION RATING WATTS
CABINET DIMENSIONS
OVERALL HEIGHT
OVERALL DEPTH
OVERALL LENGTH
INSULATION 2INSULATION m2
INSULATION URETHANE THICKNESS
CABINET INTERNAL VOLUME m3
GLASS DOORS 1650 x 750mm
GLASS HEIGHT VIEWING
GLASS WIDTH VIEWING
GLASS AREA m2 GLASS AREA m2
GLASS TYPE
DOOR OPENING DIMENSIONS
DOOR OPENING HEIGHT
DOOR OPENING WIDTH
DOOR OPENING SURFACE AREA DOOR OPENING SURFACE AREA
CABINET SHELVING
NUMBER OF SHELVES
1.575m
0.675m
1.570m
0.67m
-28°C
1263
R404A
-28°C -28°C
1684 2105
2060mm
1000mm
2322mm
8 777 28.777m2
100mm
3.209m3
2060mm 2060mm
1000mm 1000mm
3087mm 3852mm
11 669 2 14 561 211.669m2 14.561m2
100mm 100mm
 4.266m3    5.323m3
3 189m2 3.189m2
T/G H/G
GASSED
4 252m2 5 315m2 4.252m2 5.315m2
T/G H/G T/G H/G
GASSED GASSED
3 156m2 3.156m2 4 208m2 5 16m2 4.208m2 5.16m2
15 20             25
Optional  Optional  Optional
SHELF DIMENSIONS 761 x 585mm
BASE SHELF DIMENSIONS 761 x 465mm
UNDER SHELF LIGHTING
3 DOOR 4 DOOR 5 DOOR
248 319 391
180 240 300
51 68 85
90 120 150
20 20 20
HOT GAS HOT GAS HOT GAS
589 Watts 767 Watts 946 Watts